ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

ISIN: DKO0060634707

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:41

Price
75.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.20% (0.15)

DK0060634707
RBREW
Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock
3,782 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

75.15 EUR (70)
75.85 EUR (69)
75.00 EUR
75.90 EUR
74.85 EUR
75.35 EUR
75.40391 EUR
64

4,825.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060634707&ID_NOTATION=276460221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7ced9e6d347837b1e2a17945bf236f29d38c4a32db55c9ffe262dd74f661322&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef7edcde8a290b21d&time=1729505779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1934d8c6580a28b81a5cd15752ec3ce31932e5b81209819cea214387727a8fab&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86f62fcf0f73aba69&time=1729505779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8d96f921b0cca213cae920b440272b55635938ce4e89697cdeaa72d2a66c5f3&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aa380b9a2a505484c&time=1729505779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0aea6080606bbb31ae9e916931b5413dc3e25e8384c55439e2935594af4faa3&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84d81f2863c65ca63&time=1729505779&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b28a768a30881057e884f46eb259db8d804e35ea7c5280546fee3b35edc5b77&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=54994391a55c96dc9&time=1729505779&tool=RSC

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:41

Price
75.50 EUR

Difference

(] 0.20% (0.15)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060634707
RBREW

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

3,782 EUR
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Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.15 EUR (70)
Ask (Ask size) 75.85 EUR (69)
Open 75.00 EUR
High 75.90 EUR
Low 74.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.35 EUR
VWAP 75.40391 EUR
Volume (pcs) 64
Trading volume 4,825.85
Number of trades 44
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.65% +10.67% -29.54%
Perf (abs.) +15.00 +7.31 -31.80
Beta 0.09 0.00 0.35
Volatility = 24.35 29.58 30.95

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:07
10/18

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

74.15 EUR (186
75.63 EUR (115
74.38 EUR (146
67.79 EUR (167
79.50 EUR (2024/06/12
55.80 EUR (2024/03/05
79.50 EUR (2024/06/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
55.80 EUR (2024/03/05)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
75.50 EUR 0.00 44
7490 EUR 0.00 3
562.50 DKK 28.34 707
7510 EUR 0.00 2
560.50 DKK 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276460221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261555632
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11905172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229090849
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356579292

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
07/15

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:06 73.90 EUR

20:04 75.58 USD

19:31 74.85 EUR

19:35 75.50 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356579292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213208350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213112466
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400258864
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629320

ROYAL UNIBREW A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BITwAL
LUKIBEREW

Contact Details
ROYAL UNIBREW

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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